Great American Mock Trial Invitational

Hosted by University of Virginia in Moultrie Courthouse; Washington, DC
11/11/17

Official Tabulation Summary

304 A v. 422 II v. 872 A v. 514 II v. 928 5

Duke W W W W L L L W T L L L CS OCS PD
+13 +21 +19 2 Fl 0 20 -2 -9 25 95 +16

322 II v. 644 A . II v. 848 4 - 6 -2

Washington & Lee W T T L L L L W W CS 0CS PD
+4 0 0 Al =g =l -1 +10 +1 26 925 -2

422 II v. 304 A v. 80 II v. 368 A v. 992 3 - 8 1
Indiana L L L L W T L L CS OCS PD
13 -21 -19 -21 +3 O -4 -4 18 85.5 -93
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564 II  v. 810 A v. 964 A v. 928 II v. 514

NYU W L L W W W L W W W L W CS 0CS PD
+6 -7 -5 +5 +19 +6 =4l 3F11E aF +9 -7 +6 24.5 104 +45

662 II v. 368 A v. 524 II . A v. 810 6- 6 -0

Cal W W W L L L L L L W W W €S O0CS PD
+13 +6 +7 -15 -1 -1 -40 21 105 =5

+19 +6 +14

564 II v. 972 I v. 662 3- 9 -0
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-4 +15 -1 19 -6 -14 29 945 -52
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826 I v. 973 A v. 760 II v. 508 A v. 944 5
Georgia W L L L w T W L W L W L CS OCS PD

+1 9 -1 B8 +2 0 +12 -6 +6 6 +4 -5 245 995 -5
II 8

v.
Rhodes W W W L
6 -

304 II v. 972 A
W W L L

524 7- 5 -0
CS OCS PD
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944 II v. 514 A v. 848 A v. 662 II v. 826 7 4 -1
Georgia Tech W L L L W T W W W W L W CS OCS PD
HISI9N:5 -1 +1 0 +3 +40 +10 +6 -4 +5 24 92.5 +37

973 A 826 II v. 928 II v. 644
Virginia L W W L L L w W W
+13 +4

v. 760 7- 5 -0
W W CS OCS PD
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

11th place after round 3: 5 Wins

Team

306
524
928
972
564
944
872
973
964
760

School
Ohio State
Michigan
Yale
Virginia
NYU
Georgia Tech
Rhodes
Virginia
UCLA
Richmond

Outstanding Witnesses

Points

29 P
28 P
27 D
26 P
25 P
25D
25D
24 P
24D
24 P
23D
23 P

Side Name
Anna Mehrabyan
Johanne Karizamimba
Anna Mehrubyan
Madison Lindsay
Liv Hauserman
Meredith Clement
Rebecca Blair
John Paul Baratty
Savannah Page
Pranav Gandham
Garrett Burton
Lauren Pasqua

Outstanding Attorneys

Points

29D
27D
27D
27D
26 D
26 P
26 D
26 P
26 D
25D
25D
25D
25 P

Side Name
Tristan Malhotra
Cassandra Fotiadis
Elizabeth Bays
John Paul Baratty
Deniz Tunceli
Mahmud Bari
Rachel Sommers
Sabrina Grandhi
Sarah Stebbins
Heather Pincus
Rohan Nijhawan
Stephen Johnson
Zenzele Price

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

10 Wins (CS: 27, OCS: 103.5, PD: €
8 Wins (CS: 29.5, OCS: 90.5, PD: 2
8 Wins (CS: 27.5, OCS: 96, PD: 43)
8 Wins (CS: 26.5, OCS: 107.5, PD: .
8 Wins (CS: 24.5, OCS: 103.5, PD: .
7.5 Wins (CS: 24, OCS: 92.5, PD: 3
7 Wins (CS: 25, OCS: 102, PD: 25)
7 Wins (CS: 24, OCS: 100, PD: 22)
7 Wins (CS: 22.5, OCS: 106, PD: -2
6.5 Wins (CS: 26.5, OCS: 97.5, PD:

Team# School

368 American
514 Columbia
368 American
760 Richmond
524 Michigan
872 Rhodes
304 Duke

564 NYU

973 Virginia
944 Georgia Tech
524 Michigan
848 Florida

Team# School

304 Duke

956 Brown

928 Yale

564 NYU

972 Virginia
306 Ohio State
514 Columbia
972 Virginia
944 Georgia Tech
508 Wesleyan
662 Cal

644 Cincinnati
508 Wesleyan
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